
1 7:00 - 
7:50

2 7:50 - 
8:40

Intervalo 
8:40 - 
8:55

3 8:55 - 
9:45

4 9:45 - 
10:35

Intervalo
10:35 - 
10:50

5
10:50 - 
11:40

6
11:40 - 
12:30

Intervalo
12:30 - 
13:50

7

13:50 - 
14:40

8

14:40 - 
15:30

Intervalo
15:30 - 
15:50

10

16:40 - 
17:30

2º período

Sistemas Digitais 
para Computação

Herrera

Cálculo II
Miguel

Cálculo II
Miguel

SexQuiQuaTer

Fisica I
Rafael

Seg

PC II
Eduardo

Fisica I
Rafael

Mat. Discreta
Lilian

Filosofia da 
Tecnologia

José geraldo

Lab. SDC - G2
Alan

Lab. SDC- G1 PRESENCIAL
Alan

Lab. PC II - G1 - PRESENCIAL
Eduardo

Lab. PC II - G1 - PRESENCIAL
Eduardo

Lab. PC II - G2
Eduardo

Lab. SDC- G1 PRESENCIAL
Alan

Cálculo II
Miguel

Mat. Discreta
Lilian

9 -
 15:50 - 
16:40



1 7:00 - 
7:50

2 7:50 - 
8:40

Intervalo 
8:40 - 
8:55

3 8:55 - 
9:45

4 9:45 - 
10:35

Intervalo
10:35 - 
10:50

5

10:50 - 
11:40

6
11:40 - 
12:30

Intervalo
12:30 - 
13:50

7
13:50 - 
14:40

8
14:40 - 
15:30

Intervalo
15:30 - 
15:50

9

15:50 - 
16:40

10

16:40 - 
17:30

LP
João

4º período

LLP - G2
João

LAOCII - G1
Nestor

LAOCII - G2
Nestor

Física Experimental II
Dalson

AOCII
Nestor

AEDII
Michel

LAEDII - G1
Michel

LLP - G1
João

LAEDII - 
G1

Michel

Cálculo IV
André

AEDII
Michel

SexQuiQuaTer

Física III
Fábio

Física Experimental II
Dalson

Cálculo IV
André

Fisica III
Fábio

Seg

AOCII
Nestor



1 7:00 - 
7:50

2 7:50 - 
8:40

Intervalo 
8:40 - 
8:55

3 8:55 - 
9:45

4 9:45 - 
10:35

Intervalo
10:35 - 
10:50

5
10:50 - 
11:40

6
11:40 - 
12:30

Intervalo
12:30 - 
13:50

7

13:50 - 
14:40

8
14:40 - 
15:30

Intervalo
15:30 - 
15:50

9
15:50 - 
16:40

10
16:40 - 
17:30

6º período

LESI
Raulivan

CSD
Luis

LRCI
Daniel

LSO - Presencial
Michel

LSO - Presencial
Michel

RCI
Daniel

SO
Michel

SO
Michel

CSD
Luis

ESI
Raulivan

ESI
Raulivan

LCSD
Lucas

RCI
Daniel

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex



1 7:00 - 
7:50

2 7:50 - 
8:40

Intervalo 
8:40 - 
8:55

3 8:55 - 
9:45

TEM
Emerson

4 9:45 - 
10:35

Intervalo
10:35 - 
10:50

5

10:50 - 
11:40

6

11:40 - 
12:30

Intervalo
12:30 - 
13:50

7
13:50 - 
14:40

8
14:40 - 
15:30

Intervalo
15:30 - 
15:50

9
15:50 - 
16:40

10
16:40 - 
17:30

Optativas

Tópicos Especiais: 
Python
Lilian

PF
Albeto

Variáveis 
complexas

Marcelo

ING II
Maria Isabel

Variáveis complexas
Marcelo

IECCM
Marcelo Caramuru

Tópicos 
Especiais: 

Python
Lilian

PF
Albeto

CEE
Nestor

TEM
Emerson

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex


